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SpO2 Accessories 

Digital SpO2 Sensor - Direct Connect, 2 notch

Digital y-Site SpO2 Sensor, requires extension

Digital Extension cable - 2 notch

Analog SpO2 Sensor - Direct Connect, 1 notch

Analog Y-Site SpO2 Sensor - requires extension

Analog Extension Cable - 1 notch

P02111

P02107

P02107DEXT

P02277FS

P02270AY

P02270EXT

ECG Accessories 

3 Lead ECG Trunk Cable

3 Lead ECG Leads - Snap

5 Lead ECG Trunk Cable

5 Lead ECG Leads - Snap

Adult Snap Electrodes Disposable, 50/bg

P01857C

P01616L3

P01615-3C

P01615-3

P00842

Miscellaneous Accessories 

Rolling Stand with Basket

Wall Mount

Base Plate

Printer

Printer Paper

Power Cord

6600RD

P02116

66011MP

6600P

P01620

P00100

NIBP Accessories 

NIBP Hose

Adult Cuff

Small Adult Cuff

Child Cuff

Infant Cuff

Thigh Cuff

Large Adult cuff

P02112

80031A

80031SA

80031-C

80031-I

80031-T

80031LS

CO2 Accessories 

CO2 Sampling Line

ETCO2 Nasal Cannulas

Sidestream CO2 Module

Sidestream CO2 Module Bracket

Tee Adapter for CO2 Sampling (10/pk)

P01933S

P03082D

P02211

P02211B

P02115

Gas/Agent Accessories 

IBP Cable

Disposable IBP Transducer

P02118B2

P01858B2

Temperature Probe 

Skin Temperature

Oral/Rectal Temperature

P05054

P05054O

DRE Waveline EZ (2013 & Older)
Available Accessories


